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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
ews
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"’11.16 Melodious Memories: Noy-
‘slty and Humour
12.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee
3. 0 Bands, Banjos and Bart-tones: Revels, Recitals andRhythm
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5. Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 9.0 a.m. on Sunday7.0 Local news service
7.15 Topical Talk from BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Hillingdon Orchestra,"Sailor’s Patrol’ (Charrosin)7.34 The Dreamers,"Her Shadow," "in An Old-
fashioned Town’ (Cadman)7.40 Hastings Municipal Orch- |,estra, :
Marching Sone (Holst)Me |} ae7.45What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Municipal Or-
chestra,
"Silhouettes" (Arensky)8.8 From the Studio: Russell
H. Stewart (baritone),
"Young Tom 0’ Devon." "SimpleWisdom’’ (Kennedy Russell)
8.14 New Queen’s Hall Light
Orchestra,
"Summer Days" Suite (Coates)
8.26 From the Studio: Phyllis
McCoskery (soprano),"The Piper from Over the Way"
(Brahe), "April is a Lady"
(Phillips), ‘Charming Chloe"
(German), "A Heart That’s
Free" (Robyn)
8.35 . Sigurd Rascher (saxo-
phone), with Eric Coates and
Symphony Orchestra,
Saxo-Rhapsody (Coates)
8.44 From the Studio: Russell
H. Stewart (baritone),"The Seamen of England"
(Ewing), ‘‘Eldorado" (Mallin-
son)
8.50 London Palladium Orches-
tra,"Bird of Love Divine’ (Wood),
"Sousa on Parade" (arr.
Palmer)
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Harry James and his Or-
chestra (U.S.A. programme)
9.40 Sound Off (U.S.A. pro-ie ee10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Dance music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LSNO EES
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.46 ‘Adventure’
8. 0 Variety
8.30 ‘Parker of the Yard"
8. 0 Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Clos? down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: ‘‘The Lady"
11.15 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Saturday Special6.0 "Live, Love and Laugh’
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast on Sunday morning6.45 ‘Gulliver’s Travels"
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results7. 0 Accordiana
7.16 Topical Talks from the BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Dance Hour (Adelaide Ha]l)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.28 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Music for Strings (Bliss),
BBC Symphony Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. February 12
[1ZB cee
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.45 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Calling All Girls
3. 0 Sincerely Yours4.0 Duffy’s Tavern
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News e

o A

6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 in His Steps7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America8.5 Intermission
20 Passport to Danger45 Sparky and Dud
1 Announcements of National
Importance
& Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of Melody10.0 New Dance Hits from
Overseas
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Kathleen)
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Josephine
10.30 Variety Programme12. Q Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flasjaes3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4 ‘QO U.S. Hit Parade
5. 0 Tales and Legends:

The
Story of the Emperor’s New
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
__

Edwards)F 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Time (continued)

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 We Strike for Freedom
1.30 The Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
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11. 0

Again!
5

Duffy’s Tavern
Sports Results ‘

Chifdren’s session withGrace and Jacko
The Lone Ranger Ridee
London News
The Story Behind the SongOut of the Box
Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
Melody in Black and WhiteFirst Light Fraser
News from America
Intermission
Passport to Danger
Talking Drums
Doctor Mac
On Wings of MelodyFor the Stay at Home
~ag heute Secret Opera-No.
London News

SZ sta pe
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News' 7.30
9. 0
Health Talk
Bachelor Girls’ session

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.02.04.05.0
Of Interest to Men
Music and Sports Flashes
The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)The Children’s session, in=-cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Plavers
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Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the Air
The Lone Ranger Rides’
London News
Talking Drums
The Sports Results
Wartime LivingRambles in Rhythm
Melody in Black and WhiteTalking Drums
News from America ,Intermission
Passport to DangerTime Out
Doctor Mac
On Wings of MelodyBand Wagon& 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance

11. 0 London News

27. PALMERSTON Nth1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half=houp.5. 0
5.45
6.15
6.45
Mur
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p.m. Children’s sessionDinner music
London News
Sports Results (Fredphy)
Gardening session
News from America
Passport to DangerSaturday Night SpecialDoctor Mac
Humour
Dance-time
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LEARNTDDANCE
ATHOME!
No Partner Needed!
EnjoyLife__Learn
toDance!

Send & 2d stamp for complete interestingdetails of the LAVELLE HOME-STUDY
DANCING COURSE 0f Modern Ballroom,
Old-tim? and Party Dancing. You are
taught efllciently and quickly no less than26 different dances~Just & few minutes
conscientious study daily and Vou will
soon be thoroughly enjoying yourself at
dances.

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Depta L, P.o. Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C.1.

RELIEVE FOOT AND
LECPAINSCAUSEDBY
WEAK ARCHES

J
Tired,achingfeet; rheumatic-likefootandlegpains, are all symptoms of weak Or fallenarches Dra Scholl'$ ArchSupports give imemediatereliefand remove thecause,bygentlyand firmly supporting the arch;and stopping
ligamentousstrain The Scholl Mta:Co: Ltd:, WillesdenD!Scholls Sta, Wellington:
ARCH SUPPORTS


